SPK-50-330WH
FEATURES
50W Solar Panel 330WH Battery
Environmental Friendly Outdoor 100% off-grid Solar Powered Generator
Lithium Polymer/LiFePO4 Battery, Highest Power Density, Safe and Green
Intelligent Power Management (IPM)
Weatherproof Self-Contained System with Adjustable Bracket for Wall / Pole / Ground base
Mountable
Specifications
Model Number SPK-50/330WH
Output Wattage 25 Watts Continuous
Load Out (DC) 12VDC/2A or 48VDC/0.5A
Load When Fully Charged 12 W Power Load for 30 Hours
Conductor Cable 2 Feet, + & - Wire, 14AWG
Solar Panel Type 50W, 17V MPP
Solar Panel Dimensions 26" x 21" x 1-3/8"
Battery Capacity 330WH
Battery Type Li-Polymer/LiFePO4
Battery Life 5+ Years
Mounting Kit Pole / Wall / Ground Base Mount
Weight 35 Lbs
Operating Temperature -4°F to 125°F
IP Rating IP65
Compliance FCC Part 15 Class B and ICES-003:2004
Warranty 2 Years